

John Lewis Stock Number	77053801
Name	Modern Cocktail Champagne Mixers Set
Ingredients	<p><b>GRAPEFRUIT FLAVOUR MIXER INGREDIENTS:</b> WATER, SUGAR, ACIDITY REGULATOR: E330, FLAVOURINGS (CONTAINS STABILISER: E414), PRESERVATIVES: E202, E211, ANTIOXIDANT: E300, COLOURS: E129, E110. E129, E110 MAY HAVE ADVERSE EFFECTS ON ACTIVITY AND ATTENTION IN CHILDREN. <b>MANGO FLAVOUR MIXER INGREDIENTS:</b> WATER, SUGAR, ACIDITY REGULATOR: E330, FLAVOURINGS (CONTAINS STABILISER: E414), PRESERVATIVES: E202, E211, ANTIOXIDANT: E300, COLOUR: E110. E110 MAY HAVE AN ADVERSE EFFECT ON ACTIVITY AND ATTENTION IN CHILDREN. <b>RASPBERRY FLAVOUR MIXER INGREDIENTS:</b> WATER, SUGAR, ACIDITY REGULATOR: E330, FLAVOURINGS (CONTAINS STABILISER: E414), PRESERVATIVES: E202, E211, ANTIOXIDANT: E300, COLOURS: E129, E133. E129 MAY HAVE AN ADVERSE EFFECT ON ACTIVITY AND ATTENTION IN CHILDREN. <b>MANDARIN FLAVOUR MIXER INGREDIENTS:</b> WATER, SUGAR, ACIDITY REGULATOR: E330, FLAVOURINGS (CONTAINS STABILISER: E414), PRESERVATIVES: E202, E211, ANTIOXIDANT: E300, COLOURS: E110, E129. E110, E129 MAY HAVE ADVERSE EFFECTS ON ACTIVITY AND ATTENTION IN CHILDREN. <b>BLOOD ORANGE FLAVOUR MIXER INGREDIENTS:</b> WATER, SUGAR, ACIDITY REGULATOR: E330, FLAVOURINGS (CONTAINS STABILISER: E414), PRESERVATIVES: E202, E211, ANTIOXIDANT: E300, COLOURS: E129, E110. E129, E110 MAY HAVE ADVERSE EFFECTS ON ACTIVITY AND ATTENTION IN CHILDREN. <b>SUGAR CRYSTALS INGREDIENTS:</b> SUGAR, COLOURS: E102, E110. E102, E110 MAY HAVE ADVERSE EFFECTS ON ACTIVITY AND ATTENTION IN CHILDREN.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	350 ml
Country of Origin	China
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 7 days.
Manufacturer's name and address	Costal Cocktails, 151 Kalmus Drive, Costa Mesa, CA 92626, United States
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N